		ADV	ANCE LIST - SUPREN	ME COURT CAS	ES (18.1	1.2019 TO 23.11.2019)	
S. No	Case No.	Petitioner/ Respondent	Brief Subject Matter/Prayer	Nodal Officer / Advocate	Next Date	Status	Reply Filed
1	C.A/1974-75/2012	Chandigarh Housing Board & Another / Deepak Rawat & others.	Civil Appeal filed in SLP/19178- 79/2009 (Rate Enhancement Case of Manimajra).			Tentative Date of hearing	No need being Appeal Filed by CHB
2	SLP(C)/7720/2007	Chandigarh Housing Board / Naresh Kant	Price Enhancement Case of Manimajra.	SLO/RACHNA JOSHI ISSAR	19-Nov-19	Tentative Date of hearing	No need being SLO Filed by CHB
3	C.A/2849/2009	Chandigarh Housing Board / Naresh Kant	Price Enhancement Case of Manimajra.	SLO/RACHNA JOSHI ISSAR	19-Nov-19	Tentative Date of hearing.	No need being Appeal Filed by CHB
		ADVANCE I	IST - HIGH COURT, U	JT, CHANDIGA	RH CASE	ES (18.11.2019 TO 23.11.20	19)
S. No	Case No.	Petitioner/	Brief Subject	Nodal Officer /	Next	Status	Reply Filed
		Respondent PARSVNATH	Matter/Prayer Appeal filed by the petitioner	Advocate SLO/SHEKHAR	Date 19-Nov-19		Yes / 17 Sep 2019
_	FAO/CARB-26/2018	DEVELOPERS LTD. / CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD & aNOTHER	under Section 37 of the Arbitration And Conciliation Act, 1996 against the order dated 30.05.2018 passed by Ms Aradhana Sawhney, Additionalo District Judge, Chandigarh in Arbitration Case No.69 of 2015	VERMA			
2	CWP/07440/2017	Surinder Pal Kochar / Chd. Admn. & Others	Oustees Matter.	LO/SHEKHAR VERMA	19-Nov-19	Work Suspended, No order	Yes
3	CWP/25987/2017	Bhupinder Rana / U.T. Chandigarh & Ors.	CWP filed by the petitioner for quashing the minutes of meeting dated 09.02.2016 whereby respondents decided to close the pedestrian passage given in drawing pan no.18 job no.5, dated 04.08.1993 and also to provide the pedestrian passage of the petitioner as per draft plan no.18 job no.5 Sector 45 (Burail).	SLO/Arjun Sharma	20-Nov-19	No order Arguments	Yes / 08 Feb 2018

4	CWP/21803/2017	Charanjit Kaur /	petition filed by the petitioner	SLO/Arjun Sharma	20-Nov-19	Work suspended adjourned	Yes / 06 Mar 2018
-	CW1/21803/2017	Chairman,	for quashing the e-auction				
		Chandigarh Housing	dated 09.02.2017 by the				
		Board	respondents for auction of the				
			D.U.No.24 in Sector 51-A, of				
			CatII and quashing of				
			impugned order dated				
			12.07.2017 passed by the				
			respondents whereby the				
			Appeal filed by the petitioner				
			has been rejected and forfeiting				
			the entire amount about				
			32,00,000/- deposited by the				
			petitioner and further quashing				
			the action of the respondents in				
			taking the forcible possession				
			from the petitioner on dated				
			29.08.2014 is illegal, arbitrary,				
			malafide, violative of rules of				
			natural justice and also being				
			against the provisions of				
			Chandigarh Housing Board				
			(Allotment, Management and Sale of Tenements)				
			Regulations, 1979; Further to				
			issue a writ of mandamus				
			directing the respondents to				
			restore the possession of				
			dwelling unit No.24, Sector 51-				
			A, Chandigarh immediately				
			without any further delay				
			limited any former delay				
			1	ĺ	ľ		

5	CWP/25584/2017	CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD / DHANDI BUILDERS	Writ petition FILED against order dated 21/2/2012 passed by the G S Rosha under Clause 2 of Contract Agreement between M/s Dhandi Builders Ltd. respect of construction of 88 Nos. Flats of Cat-II (Group-IV) in Sector 51-A, Chandigarh.	RAWAL	20-Nov-19	Order	Yes / 17 Apr 2012
6	CWP/313/2017	CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD / DHANDI BUILDERS LTD.	Writ petition FILED against order dated 21/2/2012 passed by the G S Rosha under Clause 2 of Contract Agreement between M/s Dhandi Builders Ltd. respect of construction of 96 Nos. Flats of Cat-II (Group-III) in Sector 51-A, Chandigarh.	RAWAL	20-Nov-19	Adjourned.	Yes / 17 Apr 2012
7	CWP/11818/2005	KRISHAN KUMAR / U.T. CHD. & ORS.	PETITIONER HAS PRAYED FOR QUASHING ANNEXURE P-10, VIDE WHICH HIS REQUEST FOR GRANT OF HIGHER SCALE OF RS.4020- 6200 HAS BEEN REJECTED.	SLO/INDRESH GOEL	20-Nov-19	In the interest of justice, adjourned to 20.11.2019.	Yes / 12 Jun 2006

8	CWP/4452/2019	Makhan Singh /	Writ Petition filed by the	SLO/VISHAL SODHI	22-Nov-19	Notice of motion for 22.11.2019. Notice on behalf of	No/Comments already
[CVV1 / 4432/2019	Chandigarh	petitioner for quashing of the			respondent No. 1 has been accepted by Mr. J.S. Lalli,	sent to the Advocate.
		Administration &	impugned orders/letters issued			Advocate. Let copy of the paper book be supplied to him	
		Others	on 18.05.2018 vide which the			during course of the day.	
		Caloro	Respondent Board has reused			during course of the day.	
			to transfer D.U.No.`129/2,				
			Sector 55, Chandigarh to the				
			name of petitioner, in				
			accordance with Regulation				
			No.16 of the Chandigarh				
			Housing Board (Allotment,				
			Management & Sale of				
			Tenements) Regulations, 1979				
			and amendments made there				
			under time to time. Further with				
			prayer that a writ in the nature				
			of mandamus be issued				
			directing the respondent to				
			transfer the above said dwelling				
			unit in the name of petitioner in				
			accordance with Regulation 16				
			of the Chandigarh Housing				
			Board (Allotment, Management & Sale of Tenements)				
			Regulations, 1979.				
			negulations, 1979.				
							1
			1				

any other relief which this Hon'ble Court deems fit the foots and sireumstances of the 10 CWP/29842/2019 Vinay Kumar Chauhan / Chd. Admn. & others Cheme 2006 - J.No. 75, Block- L, Labour Colony No. 4, CWP/29842/2019 Vinay Kumar Chauhan / Chd. Admn. & others Chauhan / Chd. Admn. & others Chauhan / Colony No. 4, CWP/29842/2019 Vinay Kumar Chauhan / Chd. Chauhan / Chd. Admn. & others Chauhan / Chd. Admn. & others Chauhan / Colony No. 4,	9	CWP/15644/2019	Lt.Gen.(Retd.) Surjit Singh / Chandigarh Housing Board & Ors.	Civil Writ Petition filed by the petitioner for directing the Respondent No. (CHB) not to create or mark any third party rights at the behest of the private respondents or Respondent NO. 2 and to further restrain from taking any coercive action against the property of the petitioner bearing House No.5819, Modern Housing Complex, Manimajra, Chandigarh on the basis of loan fraudulently obtained by the private respondents from Respondent No.2 AND/OR in the alternative direct Respondent No.2 to consider and decide the representation dated 10.08.2017 (Annexure P-5) so that the rights of the petitioner can be settled AND for issuance of a writ in the nature of Certiorari or any other appropriate writ, direction or order quashing the impugned order dated 12.11.2018 (Annexure P-10 Colly) whereby the applications for the petitioner for impleadment have been rejected by the Ld. DRT-		22-Nov-19	The respondents who have not filed their reply so far may file their reply positively before the next date of hearing. Adjourned to 22.11.2019. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted.	Yes / 16 Oct 2019
Chauhan / Chd. Chandigarh Small Flats Scheme 2006 - J.No. 75, Block-L, Labour Colony No. 4,	10	CWD/20842/2010	Vinay Kumar	been rejected by the Ld. DRT-II, Chandigarh AND for grant of any other relief which this Hon'ble Court deems fit the		22-Nov-19	Fresh Matter	No
Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh.	10	CWP/29842/2019	Chauhan / Chd.	Chandigarh Small Flats Scheme 2006 - J.No. 75, Block- L, Labour Colony No. 4, Industrial Area, Phase-I,	REHAN	22-1404-13	i rear matter.	

SNo	Case No.	Petitioner/ Respondent	Brief Subject Matter/Prayer	Nodal Officer / Advocate	Next Date	Status	Reply Filed
1	APP/158/2019	Vijay Kumar / Ministry of Home Affair & Ors.	Civil Appeal filed against judgment dated 10.5.2019 passed by State Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, Chandigarh and prayed in the interest of justice regarding refund of GPA transfer fee under Tatkal Service in respect of DU No. 1022, HIG-I, Sector 39-B, Chandigarh.)		21 Nov 2019	Arguments	No need to file the reply being appeal matter or at this stage.
		ADVANCE STA	TUS OF CONSUME	R COURT CA	SES FR	OM 18-11-2019 TO 23-11-201	19
SNo	Case No.	Petitioner/ Respondent	Brief Subject Matter/Prayer	Nodal Officer / Advocate	Next Date	Status	Reply Filed
1	CC/892/2019	RITU VOHRA / CHB	Consumer Complaint filed by the complainant before Distt. Forum-I, Chandigarh to pay Rs.51963/- as compensation and Rs.5000/- as cost of physical haraassment & mental agony.		18 Nov 2019	Case Filed	Fresh
		ADVANCE ST	ATUS OF DISTRICT	COURT CAS	ES FRO	M 18-11-2019 TO 23-11-2019	
SNo	Case No.	Petitioner/ Respondent	Brief Subject Matter/Prayer	Nodal Officer / Advocate	Next Date	Status	Reply Filed
1	C.S./827/2015	Dr. Vasdev Singh Vs Inderdev Singh & Ors.	Regarding allotment of flat (PDL matter)	LO/PREETI NIGAM	18 Nov 2019	Ors. Defendant evidence.	Yes / 04 Oct 2017
2	C.S./1421/2016	Angelina Gill & Ors. Vs Vidya Sagar & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff seeking transfer of 1/4th share in respect of H.No. 4782/B, Sector 38(W), Chandigarh.	LO/Rajinder Ghai	18 Nov 2019	Arguments.	Yes / 15 Oct 2018
3	C.S./1849/2016	Vijay Kumar Vs Chandigarh Housing Board & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff seeking transfer of 100% share on the basis of Regd. WILL/inheritance in respect of DU No. 2671, Sector 40-C, Chandigarh.	LO/SEEMA	18 Nov 2019	Evidence.	Yes / 06 Sep 2017

4	C.S.//2018	Chaman Lal Goyal Vs CHB	Remand Back from ADJ, Chandigarh to Civil Court No. CSCJ/1915/2016 to reconsider due to delay in constn. & deliver of possession in respect of flat No. 2142-E, Sector 63, Chandigarh.		18 Nov 2019	Cross by XEN Amarjeet Singh.	Yes / 07 May 2018
5	APPEAL/0001/2018	Krishna Devi Vs EO/CHB	Appeal/Application filed before the Chief Administrator by the applicant directing the respondents to hand over the possession of One Room Tenement site No. 6370A, Sector 56, Chandigarh allotted under the Rehabilitastion scheme in lieu of demolition of J.No. 416 Village Palsora, UT, Chandigarh).	SLO/RAHUL DEV SINGH	18 Nov 2019	Plaintiff reply	Yes / 15 Oct 2018
6	C.S./2585/2019	Mohd. Sahni Vs Advisor, UT	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff seeking allotment of flat under Chd. SmallFlat 2006 in lieu of H.No. 300 Pandit Colony, Kajheril Sector 52, Chandigarh.	SLO/SUSHILA BHARDWAJ DR.	18 Nov 2019	Evidence.	Yes/17 May 2019
7	C.S./2133/2018	Nirmal Bhatia / CHB	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding removal of leakage/seepage of DU No. 2051, Sector 45-C, Chandigarh.	SLO/Harinder Kumar Aurora	18 Nov 2019	Cross by Mohd. Sitar.	Yes / 03 Jul 2018
8		B.L.Mehta Constn. Pvt. Ltd. Vs CHB	Arbitration case filed by M/s B.L.Mehta Constn. Pvt. Ltd. against Chandigarh Housing Board before Sh. Rakesh Kumar Garg, Sole Arbitrator in respect of Constn. of 1728 Small Flat Group-II, Dhanas.		18 Nov 2019	Filing of reply.	No

9	C.S./567/2014	Ashwani Vs Jitender Uppal & Others.	Civil Suit No. 2226/2014 seeking transfer of DU No. 454, Sector 61, Chandigarh on account of unregistered Will.	SLO/GEETA GULATI	18 Nov 2019	Def. evidence.	Yes / 11 Jul 2019
10	C.S./2647/2018	BHIM SINGH Vs VED RANI	Civil suit filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer of DU No. 592/2, Sector 40-A, Chandigarh on the basis of WILL.	Aurora	19 Nov 2019	Filing of POA.	Fresh
11	C.S./736/2018	Rajwant Kaur Vs Sukhdeep Singh & Ors.	Civil Suit has been filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer of DU No. 3194/46-C, Chandigarh on fraud documents.	SLO/SEEMA	19 Nov 2019	Arguments.	Yes / 03 Jul 2019
12	APPLICATION/389/201 8	Rahul Sharma Vs Abhishek sharma & Anr.	Civil Suit has been filed by the plaintiff for restoration of Application dismissed as default vide order dated 14.8.2018 in respect of transfer of 50% share on the suit property i.e. DU No. 2228, Sector 45-C, Chandigarh.	SLO/SEEMA	19 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes/19 Jan 2019
13	C.S./1987/2016	Geeta Vs EO & Anr.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff seeking possession in lieu of tin shed No. 7000, Sector 56, Chandigarh.	LO/SARBJIT KAUR	19 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 01 Oct 2018
14	EX.APP/904/2017	LAKSHMAN DASS Vs EO/CHB	Execution Application filed against order dated 15.7.2013 for non compliance of order of PLA. The applicant is held eligible for allotment of alternate site under the scheme of 2006 & the JDs are required to follow up necessary action for alternate in lieu of J.No. 155, Block-K, Indl. Area, Labour Colony No. 4, Chandigarh.	SLO/KANWAL S, WALIA,	19 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 29 May 2018

15	C.S./1350/2017	Usha Prashar & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff for cancellation of allotment in respect of # 908/40-A, Chandigarh & # 928/40-A, Chandigarh due to filing false affidavit	LO/SEEMA	20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 06 Feb 2018
16	C.S./1629/2017	Jagdip Kaur & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer of share of DU No. 1447-B, Sector 61, Chandigarh & also suit for permanent Injunction restraining defendants from alienating by way of sale, exchange gift, mortgage or any other mode of any specific portion partition.	SLO/SEEMA	20 Nov 2019	Arguments	Yes / 08 Jul 2019
17	C.S./1937/2016	Chandigarh Admn. &	· ·	LO/Harinder Kumar Aurora	20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 26 May 2015
18	C.S./642/2017	Anu Verma Vs EO & CHB	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer of 50% share in respect of DU No. 2768/2, Sector 49, Chandigarh.		20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 06 Sep 2017
19	APPLICATION/400/201 6	Jagdeep Kaur Vs Lakhbir Kaur & Ors.	Application for restoration of civil suit No. 2044/2015 in its original number in respect of possession of Flat No. 1447-B, Sector 61, Chandigarh on the basis of registered WILL dated 4.3.2011	LO/RAJAT NAKRA	20 Nov 2019	Evidence.	Yes / 08 Jul 2019
20	C.S./1090/2015	Vs CHB & ANR.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiffs in respect of allotment/transfer of DU No. 413, Sector 43-A, Chandigarh qua their share on the basis of WILL dated 17.3.2014.	LO/RAJAT NAKRA	20 Nov 2019	Arguments.	Yes / 09 Sep 2015

21	C.S./3260/2018	Neelam @ Kuldip Kaur	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff for	SLO/SAJAL KOSAR	20 Nov 2019	Notice & Record.	Yes / 03 Jul 2019
	C.3./3200/2016	Vs CHB & Ors.	mandatory injunction directing the	·	20 1101 2013	Notice & Necord.	1637 03 341 2013
		10 0112 01 0101	defendanyt No. 1 to transfer the				
			ownership of DU No. 2556, Sector				
			44-C, Chandigarh on the basis of				
			WILL.				
22	C.S./3302/2018		Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff No. 1	SLO/Navneet Jindal,	20 Nov 2019	Plaintiff evidence.	Yes / 01 Mar 2019
		CHB & Anr.	& 2 are owners in possession of				
			free hold DU No. 5299/3, MHC,				
			Manimajra on the basis of Sale				
			Deed & transfer of DU in the name				
			of Plaintiff No. 1 & 2.				
23	C.S./748/2018	Sudhir Kumar Vs Sarita	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff for	SLO/VIKAS JAIN	20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 15 Feb 2018
	0.0.7 7 10/2010	Kalra & Ors.	mandatory injunction directing	,			·
			CHB to transfer/mutate H.No.				
			2121/2, Sector 40-C, Chandigarh in				
			favour of plaintiff & Others				
			defendant in equal share.				
2.4	0.0.10.10.10	Canbiit Cinab Hina Va CHD	Civil Costs file d boosts a selectoriff feet	CLO/CEETA CLUATI	20 N 2040		V / 00 I-1 2040
24	C.S./243/2018			SLO/GEETA GULATI	20 Nov 2019	Arguments.	Yes / 08 Jul 2019
		& Ors.	mandatory injunction directing				
			CHB for remove/demolish illegal/unauthorized construction				
			in respect of DU No. 796/41-A,				
			Chandigarh.				
			Chandigalli.				

25	C.S./2777/2018	Shiv Shankar Singh Vs Hargovind Singh & Anr	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff restraining defendants from selling, alienating, transferring and from further letting out or parting with the possession directly or indirtectly for further creating any kind of charge, encumbrance on the suit property of DU No. 3424, Sector 47-D, Chandigarh.		20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 27 Nov 2018
26	C.S./425/2019	Surinder Kumar Vs Krishna Devi & Ors	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff for mandatory injunction to remove & demolish the violations & illegal constn. raised by Def. No. 1 to 5 of DU No. 4525, Dr. Ambedkar Colony, Maulijagran, Chandigarh in which CHB is defendant No. 6.		20 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes/19 Sep2019
27	C.S./1895/2019	BALWANT SINGH VS CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOARD	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding cancellation due to building violation in respet of DU No. 5328, Maloya, Chandigarh.	SLO/Harinder Kumar Aurora	20 Nov 2019	Filing of reply.	No
28	EX.APP/551/2019	Manjit Kaur Vs CHB	Execution Application filed by Decree Holder against JD(CHB) for execution of decree dated 30.11.2017 in CS/1650/2015 in respect of transfer of DU No. 2919/1, Sector 42-C, Chandigarh.	SLO/SARBJIT KAUR	21 Nov 2019	Filing of reply.	No
29	C.S./1234/2019	Pranav Sikri Vs CHB & Anr.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff to record the ownership of the plaintiff to transfer the extent of 8.33% share in respect of DU No. 1014, Sector 43-B, Chandigarh.	SLO/RAJIV SHARMA-18	21 Nov 2019	Plaintiff Reply on application 7/11.	No

30	C.S./1272/2019	Devi & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the seeking not to issue NDC in respect of transfer of DU No. 1722 Site & Services, Daddu Majra Colony, Chandigarh.		21 Nov 2019	Notice & reply.	No(Reply Given) to be filed.
31	C.S./749/2017	Prabhjit Singh Vs Kulwant Kaur	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer of DU No. 3123/1, Sector 47-D, Chandigarh on the basis of registered WILL.	LO/Siddharth Gulati	21 Nov 2019	Evidence.	Yes / 15 Feb 2018
32	C.S./832/2016	Jay Singh & Ors.Vs CHB & Anr.	Civil Suit filed by plaintiff regarding transfer on the basis of WILL in respect of DU No. 1103/2, Sector 40-B, Chandigarh.	LO/SUSHILA BHARDWAJ DR.	21 Nov 2019	Defendent evidence.	Yes / 08 Mar 2017
33	C.S./931/2016	Pradeep Kumar Sharma Vs Saroj Kohli & Anr.	Civil Suit regarding transfer of DU No. 3321 and illegal/unauthorised construction of DU No. 3321/1, Housing Board Colony, Dhanas, UT, Chandigarh (CS/393/2016).		21 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 29 Jul 2016
34	C.S./555/2016	Surinder Verma Vs Rajinder Verma & Ors.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff for mandatory injunction directing CHB not to transfer 1/3rd share out of full in respect of DU No. 986, Sector 41-A, Chandigarh.	LO/RITESH KUMAR BANSAL	22 Nov 2019	Defendant evidence.	Yes / 10 Oct 2016
35	C.S./PBT/13/2015	Subhash Chand Vs GP & Anr.	Petitioner has been filed the ptn. u/s 264 & 266 of Indian succession Act for the grant of probate WILL dated 17.2.1990 in respect of DU No. 3419, Sector 40D, Chandigarh.	LO/SUSHILA BHARDWAJ DR.	22 Nov 2019	Evidence.	Yes / 02 Jul 2019

36	C.S./984/2017	Uggar Singh Vs Daljit Kaur & Anr.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff directing Def. No. 2 (CHB) not to transfer the suit property in the name of any person/s in respect of DU No. 5053-B, Sector 38 Chandigarh on the basis of forged & fabricated document	LO/SEEMA	22 Nov 2019	Replication	Yes / 11 Sep 2017
37	C.S./438/2018	Des Raj Vs CHB & Anr.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff - disputes between the parties regarding allotment DU No. 325 Sector 45-A, Chandigarh.	SLO/SEEMA	22 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 03 Jul 2018
38	C.S./827/2019	Tarminder Singh Chaudhary Vs CHB & Ors.	Civil Suit has been filed by the plaintiff for declaration to the effect that the plaintiff is the owner of DU No. 2206, Sector 45-C, Chandigarh & further praying for temporary injunction against resumption order dated 17.10.2017 passed by EO-cum-Secretary, CHB as the allotted not removed the violations & appeal dismissed on 18.3.2019.	SLO/RAJIV SHARMA-18	22 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 11 Jul 2019
39	C.S./826/2019	Meenu Dhawan Vs Chairman, CHB, Chandigarh & Anr.	Suit filed by the plaintiff for declaration to the effect that the plaintiff is owner to the extent of 50% share in DU No. 2313, Sector 45-C, Chandigarh with consequential relief directing the def. No. 1 (CHB) to transfer 50% share of the said DU.	SLO/Shalini Bagdi,Adv/CHB	22 Nov 2019	Replication.	Yes / 18 Sep 2019

40	C.S./3121/2018	VEDWATI VS LAKHBIR KAUR & ORS.	Civil Suit filed by the plaintiff regarding transfer the ownership of flat No. 2198-D, Sector 63, Chandigarh on the basis of WILL.	SLO/SUSHILA BHARDWAJ DR.	22 Nov 2019	Reply. Reply Given but not filed on 18.10.19 and filed on the next date with affidavit.	No				
41	EX.APP/1047/2018	Kamal Vs Chandigarh Admn.	Execution filed seeking allotment in lieu of J.No. B-95, Janta Colony, Sector 25, Chandigarh.	SLO/VIKAS JAIN	23 Nov 2019	Notice & Record.	Yes / 23 Apr 2019				
ADVANCE STATUS OF LOK ADALAT CASES FROM 18-11-2019 TO 23-11-2019											
S. No	Case No.	Petitioner/ Respondent	Brief Subject Matter/Prayer	Nodal Officer / Advocate	Next Date	Status	Reply Filed				
1	APPLICATION /197/2019	Punjab National Bank / Bali Ram & others.	Recovery of Rs.123120/- plus future interest from the respondents no. 1 & 2 against the loan taken from Punjab National Bank.	SLO/RAJIV SHARMA-18	18 Nov 2019	Consideration.	Yes / 08 Jul 2019				